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16-Week Term (Part of Term 1)
(August 29, 2022-December 18, 2022)

Wednesday. March 30, 2022-Tuesday, September 6, 2022
Monday, August 15,2022
_____________________________________________________________________ Monday, August 29, 2022
____________________________________________________________________________________ Monday, September 5, 2022
_____________________________________________________________________ Tuesday, September 6, 2022
Last Day to Drop (16-Week Classes) with 100% Tuition Refund for Dropped Credits —

0% Student Financial Responsibility for Dropped Credits___ Tuesday, September 6, 2022
Last Day to Drop (16-Week Classes) with 50% Tuition Refund for Dropped Credits —

50% Student Financial Responsibility for Dropped Credits Tuesday, September 13, 2022
Last Day to Drop (16-Week Classes) without W Grade Monday, September 26, 2022
Last Day to Drop (16-Week Classes) with 25% Tuition Refund for Dropped Credits —

75 % Student Financial Responsibility for Dropped Credits_____ . .. Monday, September 26, 2022
Final Day to Submit Incomplete Grades for Summer 2022 Term 8B Sunday, November 9, 2022
Placement of Business Office SUPER HOLD on unpaid student account balance Tuesday, November 1, 2022
Last Day to Drop (16-Week Classes) with a W Grade
University Holiday (Veterans’ Day)
Final Day to Submit Incomplete Grades for Summer 2022 Full Term____
University Holiday (Thanksgiving Break) Thursday, November 24, 2022 — Sunday, November 27, 2022
Final Day to Submit Incomplete Grades for Fall 2022 Teom 8A___ Sunday, December 4, 2022
Last Day of Instruction (16-Week Classes) Sunday, December 11, 2022

Final Exam Period Monday, December 12, 2022 - Sunday, December 18, 2022
Fall Commencement Thursday, December 15, 2022
16-Week TermEnds. ... Sunday, December 18, 2022
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1%t 8-Week Session (Part of Term 8A)
(August 29, 2022-October 23, 2022)

Wednesday. March 30, 2022-Monday, August 29, 2022

Tuition Payment Deadline Monday, August 15,2022
First Day of Instruction (1% 8-Week Classes) Monday, August 29, 2022
Last Day to Register (1% 8-Week Classes) Monday, August 29, 2022

University Holiday (Labor Day) Monday, September 5, 2022
Last Day to Drop (1% 8-Week Classes) with 100% Tuition Refund for Dropped Credits —

0% Student Financial Responsibility for Dropped Credits_____ Tuesday, September 6, 2022
Last Day to Drop (1% 8-Week Classes) without W Grade Monday, September 12, 2022
Last Day to Drop (1% 8-Week Classes) with 25% Tuition Refund for Dropped Credits —

75% Student Financial Responsibility for Dropped Credits Monday, September 12, 2022
Last Day to Drop (1% 8-Week Classes) witha W Grade Monday, October 10, 2022
1% 8-Week SessionEnds Sunday October 23, 2022
Placement of Business Office SUPER HOLD on unpaid student account balance_Monday, November 1, 2022
_________________________ Sunday, November 9, 2022
Sunday, November 20, 2022
_________________________________ Sunday, December 4, 2022
Monday, December 19, 2022

2" 8-Week Session (Part of Term 8B)
(October 24, 2022-December 18, 2022)

Tuition Payment Deadline Monday, October 10, 2022
First Day of Instruction (2" 8-Week Classes) Monday, October 24, 2022
Last Day to Register (2" 8-Week Classes) Monday, October 24, 2022
Last Day to Drop (2" 8-Week Classes) with 100% Tuition Refund for Dropped Credits —

0% Student Financial Responsibility for Dropped Credits___ Monday, October 31, 2022
Placement of Business Office SUPER HOLD on unpaid student account balance _Tuesday, November 1, 2022
Last Day to Drop (2°¢ 8-Week Classes) without W Grade Monday, November 7, 2022
Last Day to Drop (2" 8-Week Classes) with 25% Tuition Refund for Dropped Credits —

75% Student Financial Responsibility for Dropped Credits__ Monday, November 7, 2022
Final Day to Submit Incomplete Grades for Summer 2022 Term 8B
University Holiday (Veterans’ Day)
Final Day to Submit Incomplete Grades for Summer 2022 Full Term____
University Holiday (Thanksgiving Break) Thursday, November 24, 2022 — Sunday, November 27, 2022
Final Day to Submit Incomplete Grades for Fall 2022 Teom 8A___ Sunday, December 4, 2022
Last Day to Drop (2"¢ 8-Week Classes) witha W Grade Monday, December 5, 2022
Fall Commencement Thursday, December 15, 2022

2" 8-Week Session Ends Sunday December 18, 2022

Monday, December 19, 2022
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